
GROUP CLASS SCHEDULE  2025-2026 
Feazel Room 105 Room 107 Choir Room   Room 201 Room 205 Auditorium 
VIOLIN 

Book 2 

3:45 – 4:20 pm 
 

Busada, Warren 
Culver, Madeleine W  
Grant, Eloise W  
Iskapalli, Sai Diya  
James, Ainsley W 
Malireddy, Siri  
Meshell, Romy  
McGrew, Henry W  
Rice, John M. W 
Schaumburg, Georgia  
Sit, Leya W 
Wadhwa, Thomas W 
Wadhwa, William W 
 
  
 

VIOLA 

Book 2 - 5 

3:45 – 4:25 pm 
 

da Silva, Tales  
Hamilton, Henderson  
Jaganmohan, Kiran  
Kong, Ma hew  
Mathew, Samit W  
Neeley, Tobias  
Nida, Benjamin  
Richard, Benne   
Sangsura, Samantha W  
Savardekar, Shania  W 
Strange, Calvin  
Vong, Reagan W 

VIOLIN 

Mid Book 1 

3:45 – 4:25 pm 

 
Ernst, Rubie  
Kothapalli, Krishna  W 
Lacobee, Lainey W 
Lobrano, Henry W 
McCarty, Caitlin  W  
McShane, Martha  
Patel, Ian W  
Santos, Alice  W 
Sequeira, Nina W 
Shi, Mya 
Stutes, Nicole  
 

VIOLIN 

Book 3 

3:45 – 4:25 pm 
 

Billy, Joshua W  
Broussard, Mary C. W 
Garre , Chiaralou W 
Hernandez, Gabby 
Judd, Polly W  
Ka kaneni, Rishi  
Khandelwhal, Avika  
Kirkley, Jack W  
Kordahl, Iris W  
Meshell, Rex W  
Sequeira, Lara W 
Wolf, Nora W  
Xu, Emma W  

CELLO 

Book 1 - 3 

3:45 – 4:25 pm 

 
Bradley, Genevieve W  
Broyles, Ollie  
Culver, Noah W 
Fiallos, Rafael W 
Gestal Gurr, Ariana IW  
Green, Ira W  
King, BeauBear W  
Pennywell, Cora  
Pennywell, Lila  
Pingili, Ayush W  
Recendiz-Perez, Sara W  
Saulter, Dakota W 
Strange, Joshua  
Stutes, Corbie  W 
Wang, Edward  

ALL CLEFS 

Theory I 

3:50 – 4:25 pm 
 

Chen, Evelyn  

Green, Coralie  

Ha, Seri  

Hanna, Ma hias  

Kordahl, Beatrix  

Lacobee, Hayes  

McRae, Molly  

Wadhwa, Eloise  

Yim, Anna  

VIOLIN 

Early Book 1 

3:45 – 4:25 pm 

 
Cook, Ellis 

da Silva, Tomás 

Hammons, Emmarie 

Johnson, Isaac 

Khater, Kelly 

Parvathaneni, Swecha  

Pennywell, Piper 

Redivo-Lobao, Giulia 

Redivo-Lobao, Sophia 

Singleterry, Amelia 

Wang, Emma 

Students with a W (Wait) between classes. They may play on front lawn,  do homework on the front steps or in lounge or in your car, observe 
an older class, or go get a snack. Please DO NOT climb trees at Centenary or go wild in the halls if you are wai ng.  

Feazel Room 105 Room 107 Choir Room Room 201 Room 205 Auditorium 

INTERMEDIATE  

ORCHESTRA 

4:30 – 5:10 pm 
 

Violins:  

Broussard, Amelie  

Broussard, Sophia  

Busada, Warren  

Hernandez, Gabby  

Hood, Walker  

Iskapalli, Sai Diya  

Ka kaneni, Rishi 

Khandelwhal, Avika 

Kong, Luke 

Meshell, Rex  

Pa erson, Hannah  

Schaumburg, Georgia  

Smith, Vivian  

Wang, Chloe  

Wolf, Evelyn  

 

 

VIOLA 

Book 1  

4:30 – 5:10 pm 
 

Bradley, Leeda 
Green, Coralie 
Hanna, Ma hias  
Kordahl, Beatrix 
Lacobee, Hayes 
McRae, Molly 
Todaro, Autumn  

VIOLIN 

Beginners 

4:30 – 5:05 pm 
 

Ball, Aurora 
Byun-Andersen, Jonathan  
Fulwider, Maisie  
Hall, Caroline  
Johnson, Amelia  
Kirkley, Nora  
Kothapalli, Shivani  
Lusk, Iris  
Meshell, Rhodes  
Monaco, Mia  
Parvathaneni, Rishi  
Prator, Stella  
Wu, Owen  
Yousef, Mariam 

VIOLIN 

Late Book 1 

4:30 – 5:10 pm 
 

Adil, Ayla 
Crawford, Norah  
George, JohnAubrey  
Gorla, Sushan  
Ha, Seri 
Harish, Smira  
Judd, Josie  
Ka kaneni, Nithya  
Nguyen, Ashley 
Schaumburg, Alexandra 
Wadhwa, Eloise 
Wagner, Lillian 
Wi e, Camila 
Yim, Anna  

CELLO 

Beginners 

4:30 – 5:10 pm 
 

Bowers, Lear  
Bradford, Trey  
Broussard, Guvie  
Burton, Aeren  
Byun-Andersen, Aurelia  
Chen, Evelyn  
Crawford, Drew  
Judd, Aleah  
Lee, Madeline  
McShane, Patrick 
Savardekar, Sara  

VIOLIN 

Theory I 

4:30 – 5:05 pm 
 

Cook, Ellis  
da Silva, Tomás  
Ernst, Rubie  
Hammons, Emmarie  
Johnson, Isaac  
Parvathaneni, Swecha  
Pennywell, Piper  
Sequeira, Nina  
Shi, Mya 
Singleterry, Amelia  

CHAMBER  

ORCHESTRA 

4:30 – 5:10 pm 
 

Violins: 
Aranda, AnnaMaria  
Aranda, Genevieve  
Ash, Ruby  
Berge, Gabrielle  
Hamilton, Holt  
Han, Brian  
Harish, Siya Shilpa 
Hood, Jackson  
Jaganmohan, Keerthan  
Joseph, Ivy  
King, Finley  
Ko cha, Jai  
Lowder, Mary Ellen  
Pa erson, Sarah  
Rice, Mollie  
Richard, Virginia  
Shen, Ian  
Shen, Max  
Williams, Arden  
Williams, Sage  
Wu, Jack  

 
  

 

Violas: 
da Silva, Tales  
Davidson, Rhe   
Han, Charles  
Jaganmohan, Kiran  
Kong, Ma hew  
Neeley, Tobias  
Nida, Benjamin  
Richard, Benne   
Strange, Calvin  

Cellos: 
Aranda, Luke  
Broyles, Ollie  
Ivanova, Sabina  
Pennywell, Cora  
Pennywell, Lila  
Strange, Joshua  
Wang, Edward  

 

Cellos: 
Hood, Bryson 

Winkler, Clare 
Wakefield, Anna K. 

Strange, Isaac  
Nida, Jack 

Ko cha, Riya  
Grant, Davis  

Fiallos, Michael 
Neeley, Brogan 

Violas:  
Berge, Baxley  

Gallego, Sebas an  
Hamilton, Henderson  

Hofmann, Parker  
Mainiero, Miles  
Melendez, Bella  
Neeley, Graeme  

Nida, Grace  
Oh, Hannah  
Perez, Hava  

  

Feazel Room 105 Room 107 Choir Room Room 201 Room 205 Auditorium 

ELEMENTARY 

ORCHESTRA 

5:15 – 5:55 pm 
 

Violins: 
Adil, Ayla  
Billy, Joshua  
Broussard, Mary C 
Culver, Madeleine  
Garre , Chiaralou  
Grant, Eloise  
Harish, Smira  
James, Ainsley  
Judd, Polly  
Kirkley, Jack  
Kordahl, Iris  
Malireddy, Siri  
McGrew, Henry  
Meshell, Romy  
Sequeira, Lara  
Sit, Leya  
Wadhwa, Thomas  
Wadhwa, William  
Wolf, Nora  
Xu, Emma  
  
Violas: 
Bradley, Leeda  
Mathew, Samit  
Sangsura, Samantha  
Savardekar, Shania  
 
 

VIOLIN 

Book 4 

5:15 – 5:55 pm 
 

Aranda, AnnaMaria  
Berge, Gabrielle  
Hamilton, Holt  
Harish, Siya Shilpa  
Hood, Walker  
King, Finley  
Lowder, Mary Ellen  
Pa erson, Hannah  
Pa erson, Sarah  
Williams, Sage 

VIOLIN 

STRAD Class 

5:15 – 5:55 pm 
 

Aranda, Genevieve  

Ash, Ruby 

Hood, Jackson 

Joseph, Ivy 

Ko cha, Jai 

Rice, Mollie 

Shen, Max  

Wang, Chloe 

Wu, Jack   

READING  

CLASS 

5:15 – 5:55 pm 
 

Crawford, Norah  
George, JohnAubrey  
Gorla, Sushan  
Judd, Josie  
Ka kaneni, Nithya  
Kothapalli , Krishna  
Lacobee, Lainey  
McCarty, Caitlin  
Nguyen, Ashley  
Rice, John M.  
Santos, Alice  
Schaumburg, Alexandra  
Vong, Reagan  
Wagner, Lillian  
Wi e, Camila   

CELLO 

Book 4+ 

5:15 – 5:55 pm 
 

Aranda, Luke 
Fiallos, Michael  
Grant, Davis 
Hood, Bryson  
Ivanova, Sabina  
Ko cha, Riya  
Neeley, Brogan 
Nida, Jack 
Strange, Isaac 
Wakefield, Anna K.  
Winkler, Clare  

VIOLIN 

Book 5 - 8 

5:15 – 5:55 pm 
 

Broussard, Amelie 
Broussard, Sophia  
Han, Brian  
Jaganmohan, Keerthan  
Kong, Luke 
Richard, Virginia  
Shen, Ian  
Smith, Vivian 
Williams, Arden  
Wolf, Evelyn  

Room 208 

VIOLA 

Viola Book 5+ 

5:15 – 5:55 pm 
 

Berge, Baxley 
Davidson, Rhe  
Gallego, Sebas an 
Han, Charles 
Hofmann, Parker  
Mainiero, Miles  
Melendez, Bella 
Neeley, Graeme  
Nida, Grace  
Oh, Hannah 
Perez, Hava  

 
 

Cellos:  
Bradley, Genevieve  
Gestal Gurr, Ariana  
Green, Ira  
King, BeauBear  
Pingili, Ayush  
Recendiz-Perez, Sara  
Stutes, Corbie  

“Without stopping, without haste,  
carefully taking a step at a time,  

forward will surely get you there.”  
― Shinichi Suzuki, Nurtured by Love 

The Classic Approach to Talent EducaƟon     

 www.centenarysuzuki.com   
9/15/2025 

CSS FACULTY 

CELLO 
 Megan Savage 

Elizabeth McShane 
 

VIOLA 
 Adrienne Gabriel 
 Charles Regauer 

VIOLIN 

 Laura Crawford 
Dan Santelices 

 Adrienne Gabriel 
Elizabeth Beck 

Elizabeth McShane 
Charles Regauer 

STRAD Class 

Laura Crawford 

Viola Choir 

 Adrienne Gabriel 

Cello Choir 

Megan Savage 

Chamber Orchestra 

 Dan Santelices 

Intermediate Orchestra 

 Zachary Grant 

Elementary Orchestra 

Zachary Grant 

Reading Class 

Elizabeth Beck 

Theory 

 Leah Drinkard 

Pianists 

 Ken Chen 
Holly Kordahl 
René Todaro 

CSS Director:  
Laura Crawford 

(318) 869-5639 - laurapcrawford@gmail.com 

CSS Administrator:  
Charles Regauer 

(318) 869-5728 - cregauer@centenary.edu  

Hurley Music Office:   
Ken Chen - Assistant to the Dean 

(318) 869-5235 - kchan@centenary.edu 

ALL CLEFS 

Theory 

5:10 – 5:45 pm 

 
Burton, Aeren  

Byun-Andersen, Aurelia  

Culver, Noah  

Fiallos, Rafael 

Lobrano, Henry  

Patel, Ian  

Saulter, Dakota  

Todaro, Autumn    


